

2024 - 2025 BOARD OF DIRECTORS NON-VOTING AFFILIATE LIAISON APPLICATION

COMPLETED APPLICATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED BY 5PM, AUGUST 14, 2023.

Mail to: CCAR, 1870 Olympic Blvd., Suite 200, Walnut Creek, 94596 or Email: pam@ccartoday.com.

METHOD OF ELECTING NON-VOTING AFFILIATE LIAISON

The Non-Voting Affiliate Liaison must have been an Affiliate Member of the Association for two (2) years immediately preceding appointment. Qualified Affiliate members may submit an application to the Executive Committee for consideration and recommendation to the Board of Directors for approval of the non-voting Affiliate Liaison. The non-voting Affiliate Liaison position will be a two-year term. One non-voting Affiliate Liaison shall be selected.

Name:(Please Print)	Preferred Phone:	
Company:	Email:	
Company Address:	(City)	(Zip Code)
NRDS Number:		(E.p Code)
ACTIVITIES IN CCAR a. Committees including Task Forces, Fo	rums, Consulting Groups, etc (actual years served and office h	held, if any)
b. Chairmanships (specify name and dates)		
c. Service on Board of Directors (actual ye	ars served and office held, if any)	
d. Community Activities		
e. Awards, Designations, Business Affilia	tions, or any other information that qualifies applicant for	r position
community activities in your summary. I	OGRAPHICAL BACKGROUND ment, you may do so on a separate piece of paper. You m n addition, you may also include your reasons for seeking OVE IS TRUE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND B THAT I WILL SERVE AS THE NON-VOTING AFFILIATE L	g to be considered. BELIEF, AND IF SELECTED,
Name (Please Print)	 Signature	